
 
 

Thank you to the generous donors to the LWVTX Auction!  
 
Amy’s Ice Cream ​https://amysicecreams.com/ 
Blanton Museum of Art ​https://blantonmuseum.org/ 
Bouldin Creek Cafe ​http://bouldincreekcafe.com/ 
Chuy’s Fine Tex Mex ​https://www.chuys.com/ 
Consuela ​https://consuelastyle.com/ 
Dai Due ​https://www.daidue.com 
Elizabeth Crook ​http://www.elizabethcrookbooks.com/elizabeth_crook.htm 
I Fratelli’s Pizza ​https://www.ifratellipizza.com/ 
Hai Hospitality  ​https://www.haihospitality.com/ 
Hill Country Olive Oil ​https://texashillcountryoliveco.com/ 
Nasher Sculpture Center ​https://www.nashersculpturecenter.org/ 
Patty Griffin ​https://www.pattygriffin.com 
Sarah Bird ​http://sarahbirdbooks.com/ 
Stephen Harrigan ​https://www.stephenharrigan.com/ 
Sugar Mama’s Bakeshop ​https://sugar-mamas-bakeshop.square.site/ 
Texas Blooms and Gifts ​https://texas-blooms.com 
Texas Book Festival ​https://www.texasbookfestival.org/ 
Texas Tribune ​https://www.texastribune.org 
Thundercloud Subs ​https://thundercloud.com 
Tiff’s Treats ​https://www.cookiedelivery.com 
Tito’s Vodka ​https://www.titosvodka.com 
 
U.S. Congresswoman Kay Granger ​https://kaygranger.house.gov/ 
Texas State Representative Cecilia Israel 
https://house.texas.gov/members/member-page/?district=50 
Texas State Representative Erin Zwiener 
https://house.texas.gov/members/member-page/?district=45 
Texas State Representative Toni Rose 
https://house.texas.gov/members/member-page/?district=110 
Texas State Representative Vikki Goodwin 
https://house.texas.gov/members/member-page/?district=47 
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